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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 129.01- 130 16 0.38% 311 747% 3869 92.92%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 128.01-129 25 0.60% 336 8.07% 3853 92.53%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 127.01-128 27 0.65% 363 8.72% 3828 91.93%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 126.01-127 33 0.79% 396 9.51% 3801 91.28%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 125.01-126 25 0.60% 421 10.11% 3768 90.49%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 124.01-125 32 0.77% 453 10.88% 3743 89.89%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 123.01- 124 35 0.84% 488 1.72% 3711 89.12%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 122.01-123 37 0.89% 525 12.61% 3676 88.28%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4164 100.00% 121.01-122 37 0.89% 562 13.50% 3639 87.39%
170.01-171 2 0.05% 2 0.05% 4164 100.00% 120.01-121 31 0.74% 593 14.24% 3602 86.50%
169.01-170 0 0.00% 2 0.05% 4162 99.95% 119.01-120 28 0.67% 621 14.91% 3571 85.76%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 2 0.05% 4162 99.95% 118.01-119 37 0.89% 658 15.80% 3543 85.09%
167.01- 168 0 0.00% 2 0.05% 4162 99.95% 117.01-118 41 0.98% 699 16.79% 3506 84.20%
166.01 - 167 1 0.02% 3 0.07% 4162 99.95% 116.01-117 41 0.98% 740 17.77% 3465 83.21%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93% 115.01- 116 41 0.98% 781 18.76% 3424 82.23%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93% 114.01-115 40 0.96% 821 19.72% 3383 81.24%
163.01 - 164 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93% 113.01-114 47 1.13% 868 20.85% 3343 80.28%
162.01- 163 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93% 112.01-113 40 0.96% 908 21.81% 3296 79.15%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93%  111.01-112 65 1.56% 973 23.37% 3256 78.19%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 3 0.07% 4161 99.93%  110.01-111 55 1.32% 1028 24.69% 3191 76.63%
159.01 - 160 2 0.05% 5 0.12% 4161 99.93% 109.01-110 56 1.34% 1084 26.03% 3136 75.31%
158.01 - 159 2 0.05% 7 0.17% 4159 99.88% 108.01-109 65 1.56% 1149 27.59% 3080 73.97%
157.01 - 158 2 0.05% 9 0.22% 4157 99.83% 107.01- 108 48 1.15% 1197 28.75% 3015 72.41%
156.01 - 157 6 0.14% 15 0.36% 4155 99.78% 106.01 - 107 50 1.20% 1247 29.95% 2967 71.25%
155.01 - 156 2 0.05% 17 0.41% 4149 99.64% 105.01- 106 57 1.37% 1304 31.32% 2917 70.05%
154.01- 155 1 0.02% 18 0.43% 4147 99.59% 104.01-105 49 1.18% 1353 32.49% 2860 68.68%
153.01 - 154 2 0.05% 20 0.48% 4146 99.57% 103.01- 104 71 1.71% 1424 34.20% 2811 67.51%
152.01- 153 1 0.02% 21 0.50% 4144 99.52% 102.01-103 63 1.51% 1487 35.71% 2740 65.80%
151.01 - 152 4 0.10% 25 0.60% 4143 99.50% 101.01-102 54 1.30% 1541 37.01% 2677 64.29%
150.01 - 151 7 0.17% 32 0.77% 4139 99.40% 100.01 - 101 77 1.85% 1618 38.86% 2623 62.99%
149.01 - 150 3 0.07% 35 0.84% 4132 99.23%  99.01-100 58 1.39% 1676 40.25% 2546 61.14%
148.01 - 149 9 0.22% 44 1.06% 4129 99.16%  98.01-99 76 1.83% 1752 42.07% 2488 59.75%
147.01- 148 5 0.12% 49 1.18% 4120 98.94%  97.01-98 66 1.59% 1818 43.66% 2412 57.93%
146.01 - 147 7 0.17% 56 1.34% 4115 98.82%  96.01-97 64 1.54% 1882 45.20% 2346 56.34%
145.01 - 146 8 0.19% 64 1.54% 4108 98.66% = 95.01-96 59 1.42% 1941 46.61% 2282 54.80%
144.01 - 145 13 0.31% 7 1.85% 4100 98.46%  94.01-95 78 1.87% 2019 48.49% 2223 53.39%
143.01 - 144 8 0.19% 85 2.04% 4087 98.15%  93.01-9%4 68 1.63% 2087 50.12% 2145 51.51%
142.01- 143 9 0.22% 94 2.26% 4079 97.96%  92.01-93 76 1.83% 2163 51.95% 2077 49.88%
141.01-142 13 0.31% 107 257% 4070 97.74%  91.01-92 62 1.49% 2225 53.43% 2001 48.05%
140.01 - 141 10 0.24% 17 2.81% 4057 97.43%  90.01-91 63 1.51% 2288 54.95% 1939 46.57%
139.01 - 140 17 0.41% 134 3.22% 4047 97.19%  89.01-90 49 1.18% 2337 56.12% 1876 45.05%
138.01- 139 6 0.14% 140 3.36% 4030 96.78%  88.01-89 71 1.71% 2408 57.83% 1827 43.88%
137.01-138 20 0.48% 160 3.84% 4024 96.64%  87.01-88 73 1.75% 2481 59.58% 1756 42.17%
136.01 - 137 22 0.53% 182 4.37% 4004 96.16%  86.01-87 72 1.73% 2553 61.31% 1683 40.42%
135.01- 136 10 0.24% 192 4.61% 3982 95.63% @ 85.01-86 59 1.42% 2612 62.73% 1611 38.69%
134.01-135 15 0.36% 207 497% 3972 95.39%  84.01-85 61 1.46% 2673 64.19% 1552 37.27%
133.01-134 1 0.26% 218 5.24% 3957 95.03%  83.01-84 68 1.63% 2741 65.83% 1491 35.81%
132.01-133 16 0.38% 234 5.62% 3946 94.76%  82.01-83 59 1.42% 2800 67.24% 1423 34.17%
131.01-132 30 0.72% 264 6.34% 3930 94.38%  81.01-82 58 1.39% 2858 68.64% 1364 32.76%

130.01- 131 31 0.74% 295 7.08% 3900 93.66%  80.01-81 55 1.32% 2913 69.96% 1306 31.36%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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73 1.75%
62 1.49%
58 1.39%
42 1.01%
46 1.10%
49 1.18%
59 1.42%
33 0.79%
42 1.01%
34 0.82%
35 0.84%
30 0.72%
39 0.94%
38 0.91%
37 0.89%
29 0.70%
32 0.77%
32 0.77%
24 0.58%
19 0.46%
26 0.62%
18 0.43%
24 0.58%
18 0.43%
16 0.38%
15 0.36%
14 0.34%
14 0.34%
16 0.38%
17 0.41%
14 0.34%
14 0.34%

8 0.19%
16 0.38%
12 0.29%
13 0.31%
13 0.31%
15 0.36%
14 0.34%
1 0.26%
9 0.22%
9 0.22%
13 0.31%
8 0.19%
3 0.07%
7 0.17%
8 0.19%
9 0.22%
6 0.14%
4 0.10%
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2986 71.71%
3048 73.20%
3106 74.59%
3148 75.60%
3194 76.71%
3243 77.88%
3302 79.30%
3335 80.09%
3377 81.10%
3411 81.92%
3446 82.76%
3476 83.48%
3515 84.41%
3553 85.33%
3590 86.22%
3619 86.91%
3651 87.68%
3683 88.45%
3707 89.02%
3726 89.48%
3752 90.11%
3770 90.54%
3794 91.1%
3812 91.55%
3828 91.93%
3843 92.29%
3857 92.63%
3871 92.96%
3887 93.35%
3904 93.76%
3918 94.09%
3932 94.43%
3940 94.62%
3956 95.00%
3968 95.29%
3981 95.61%
3994 95.92%
4009 96.28%
4023 96.61%
4034 96.88%
4043 97.09%
4052 97.31%
4065 97.62%
4073 97.81%
4076 97.89%
4083 98.05%
4091 98.25%
4100 98.46%
4106 98.61%
4110 98.70%
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1251 30.04%
1178 28.29%
1116 26.80%
1058 25.41%
1016 24.40%
970 23.29%
921 22.12%
862 20.70%
829 19.91%
787 18.90%
753 18.08%
718 17.24%
688 16.52%
649 15.59%
611 14.67%
574 13.78%
545 13.09%
513 12.32%
481 11.55%
457 10.98%
438 10.52%
412 9.89%
394 9.46%
370 8.89%
352 8.45%
336 8.07%
321 7.711%
307 7.37%
293 7.04%
277 6.65%
260 6.24%
246 5.91%
232 5.57%
224 5.38%
208 5.00%
196 4.71%
183 4.39%
170 4.08%
155 3.72%
141 3.39%
130 3.12%
121 291%

112 2.69%
99 2.38%
91 2.19%
88 2.11%
81 1.95%
73 1.75%
64 1.54%
58 1.39%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.10%
0.14%
0.05%
0.10%
0.07%
0.02%
0.07%
0.07%
0.05%
0.05%
0.07%
0.05%
0.05%
0.07%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
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4114 98.80%
4120 98.94%
4122 98.99%
4126 99.09%
4129 99.16%
4130 99.18%
4133 99.26%
4136 99.33%
4138 99.38%
4140 99.42%
4143 99.50%
4145 99.54%
4147 99.59%
4150 99.66%
4151 99.69%
4153 99.74%
4154 99.76%
4154 99.76%
4155 99.78%
4156 99.81%
4156 99.81%
4156 99.81%
4157 99.83%
4157 99.83%
4158 99.86%
4159 99.88%
4159 99.88%
4159 99.88%
4159 99.88%
4164 100.00%
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54 1.30%
50 1.20%
44 1.06%
42 1.01%
38 0.91%
35 0.84%
34 0.82%
31 0.74%
28 0.67%
26 0.62%
24 0.58%
21 0.50%
19 0.46%
17 0.41%
14 0.34%
13 0.31%
1" 0.26%
10 0.24%
10 0.24%
9 0.22%
8 0.19%
8 0.19%
8 0.19%
7 0.17%
7 0.17%
6 0.14%
5 0.12%
5 0.12%
5 0.12%
5 0.12%



